
Pos 
0 parada 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
Ducati Cup 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

15 
514 
999 
232 

9 

351 

6 
48 
7 

37 
12 
68 
16 

Name 

Miroslav MEDEK 
Zdeněk HRNCAL 
Milan Follrich 
Martin DIVIAK 
Matej FOLLRICH 

Štefan VACULA 

Vincent KRAJCOVIC 
Jan ČÍZEK 
Dušan LYSAK 
Jan JANKOWSKI 
Michal SPACEK 
Tomáš PAVEL 
Juraj SPACEK 

Nat. 

CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

FMN 

AČR 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Make 

MZ Scorpion 660 
Yamaha 350 
Kawasaki 550 
Mato 50 
Jawa 90 

Benelli 250 

Ducati Streetfighter 1098 
Ducati 749 
Ducati 
Ducati Sport 1000 
Ducati 750SS 
Ducati Sport 1000 

Class 

0 parada 
0 parada 
0 parada 
0 parada 
0 parada 

0 parada 

Ducati Cup 
Ducati Cup 
Ducati Cup 
Ducati Cup 
Ducati Cup 
Ducati Cup 
Ducati Cup 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
5 
5 

3 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

12:46.666 
14:35.837 
14:05.973 
12:25.636 
13:02.137 

7:48.389 

12:17.336 
12:32.858 
12:46.531 
12:48.741 
13:26.401 
12:23.111 
12:23.411 

Diff 

1:49.171 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

15.522 
29.195 
31.405 

1:09.065 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:48.310 
2:00.829 
2:17.547 
2:27.421 
2:34.561 

2:27.069 

1:43.706 
1:45.728 
1:47.805 
1:48.573 
1:53.419 
2:01.854 
2:01.810 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
15.522 

Avg. Speed 
127,720 

Best Lap Tm 
1:43.706 

Best Speed 
129,724 

Best Lap by 
6 - Vincent KRAJCOVIC 

Printed: 15. 4. 2014 9:26:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC 
DUCATI + 0 Parada 
DUCATI + 0 Parade 
Race (7 Laps) started at 11:28:34 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 
13. 4. 2014 11:20 


